218

219
611
76
1305
1174
1339
1079

915

97
1023
482

930
1377

14
134
200

1428

234
167

627
1262
242

638
773
1427
705

220
19

932
769

1310

463
787

566
726

176

48
263
194
555
281
747

274 .

652

288
268
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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Name,

Registered Office.

WELLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DIsTRICT—Ccontinued.

Wellington  District  Hotel, Club, and
Restaurant Workers

Wellington Drivers and Related Trades

Wellington Electrical Workers

Wellington Federated Furniture Trade

Wellington Federated Seamen’s

Wellington Female Printers’ Assistants

Wellington Fire Brigades’ Employees .

Wellington Freezing - works and Related
Trades Employees

Wellington Hairdressers’, Hairworkers’, and
Wigmakers’ Assistants

Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders

Wellington Journalists

Wellington Merchant Service Gruild

Wellington Metal-workers’ Assistants

Wellington Motion Picture Projectionists

Wellington Operative Bakers and Pastry-
cooks and Bakers and Pastrycooks’
Labourers

Wellington Operative Bootmakers® Society

Wellington Operative Butchers .. ..

Wellington Plasterers .. ..

Wellington Plumbers and Gastitters

Wellington Printing and Related Trades ..

Wellington Retail Grocers’” Assistants

Wellington Saddlers, Harness-makers, Col-
lar-makers, Bridle-makers, Leather-bag
Makers, and Canvas Workers

Wellington Shearers .. . ..

Wellington Shipwrights and Boatbuilders

Wellington Stationary, Traction, and Loco-
motive Engine Drivers, and their Assist-
ants

Wellington Stonemasons .. ..

Wellington Storemen and Packers {other
than in Retail Shops) and Warehouse Km.-
ployees (other than Drivers and Clerks)

Wellington Tailors, Tailoresses, and other
Clothing Trades Employees

Wellington Theatrical and Places of Amuse-
ment Employees

Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills

Wellington United Boilermakers, Iron and
Steel Ship and Bridge Builders

Wellington Waterside Workers .. ..

Wellington Woollen-mills and Hosiery Fac-
tories Employees

Whakatu Freezing - works and Related
Trades Employees

2 Bdward Street, Wellington

Trades Hall, Wellington

s a .. ..
131 Featherston Street, Wellington
31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington

28 Kauri Street, Eastbourne
Trades Hall, Wellington

3] Duncan Terrace, Wellington

Trades Hall, Wellington ..
11 Johnston Street, Wellington ..

405-6 Commercial Travellers’ Building, Custombousc

Quay, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington .. ..
52 Russcll Terrace, Newtown, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington

15 Tay Street, Wanganui ..
Trades Hall, Wellington

I3 ’

GLP.O. Box 559, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington

118 Brougham Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington

2y 3y

Shed 15, Queen’s Wharf, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington .. ..

Clive

Number of unions, 83

CANTERBURY INDUSTRIAL DisTRICT.

Totals
Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral |
Labourers
Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks’ Em-
ployees

Canterbury Bricklayers .. ..

Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and
Clay Workers

Canterbury Builders’ and General Labourers,
Quarry-workers, and Wool and Grain
Store Employees

Janterbury Carpenters and Joiners

Canterbury Coachbuilders

Canterbury Curriers . ..

Canterbury Dairy Factory Kmployees

Canterbury Drivers and Related Trades ..

(anterbury Freezing - works and Related

Trades Employees

Canterbury Grocers’ Assistants .. .
Canterbury Hotel and Restaurant Em- |
ployees i
Canterbury Shearers .. . o
Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and
Coal-yards Employees ;

Trades Hall, Christchurch

3 »

H.-—11.

Number of

Draids’ Hall, Portman Street, Woolston, Christchu rch

Trades Hall, Christchurch

sy i

LR 33

L2) 2] .o
9414 Manchester Street, Christchurch

Trades Hall, Christchurch

3 33

Members,

December,
1934

1,252

406
454
300
779
98
42
67

33
58
222

190
45
100

216
330

65
293
795
601

10

1,06
25
75

9
265

848
158

78
56

1,397
216

280

125
78
14
21

481

253

164
1,079

1,481
109
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