## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Reg. No.	Name.		Regist	ered Office	<b>.</b>			Number of Members, December, 1934.
I	NT.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and in a	od.				
	Wellington Indu						., ]	1,252
218	Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Workers	2 Edward St	ieer, weining	1011	• •	• •		,
219	Wellington Drivers and Related Trades	Trades Hall,			• •	• •	• • •	$\frac{406}{454}$
611	Wellington Electrical Workers Wellington Federated Furniture Trade	,,	,,	• •				300
$\begin{array}{c} 76 \\ 1305 \end{array}$	Wellington Federated Seamen's	131 Feathers	ton Street, V	ellingtor				779
1174	Wellington Female Printers' Assistants	31 Duncan T	errace, Welli	ngton	• •	• •		$\frac{98}{42}$
1339	Wellington Fire Brigades' Employees Wellington Freezing - works and Related	Trades Hall,	eet, Eastbou Wellington			• •		67
1079 915	Trades Employees Wellington Hairdressers', Hairworkers', and		errace, Welli			• •		28
	Wigmakers' Assistants Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders	Trades Hall	Wellington					33
$\begin{array}{c} 97 \\ 1023 \end{array}$	Wellington Journalists	11 Johnston	Street, Welli	ngton				58
482	Wellington Merchant Service Guild	405-6 Comn	nercial Trave	ellers' Bu	uilding,	Custom	house	222
000	Wallington Metal-workers' Assistants	Quay, Wel Trades Hall.	Ington Wellington					190
$\frac{930}{1377}$	Wellington Motion Picture Projectionists	52 Russell T	errace, Newto	own, Wel	lington			45
ĺ	Wellington Operative Bakers and Pastry- cooks and Bakers and Pastrycooks' Labourers	Trades Hall,	Wellington	••	••	• •		100
14	Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society	,,	,,		• •	• •	• •	216 330
134	Wellington Operative Butchers	,,	,,	• •		• •	• •	65
$\frac{200}{69}$	Wellington Plumbers and Gastitters	,,	,,			• •		293
1428	Wellington Printing and Related Trades	,,	,,			• •	• •	795 601
234	Wellington Retail Grocers' Assistants Wellington Saddlers, Harness-makers, Col-	,,	,,			• •	• •	10
167	lar-makers, Bridle-makers, Leather-bag	,,,	,,					
	Makers, and Canvas Workers	1 m m Cu						1,064
627	Wellington Shearers Wellington Shipwrights and Boatbuilders		t, Wanganui Wellington				• • •	25
$\begin{array}{c} 1262 \\ 242 \end{array}$	Wellington Stationary, Traction, and Loco- motive Engine Drivers, and their Assist-	,,	,,	••	••	• •		75
400	ants W-llighten Steppensons	G.P.O. Box	559, Wellingt	on				9
638 773	Wellington Stonemasons Wellington Storemen and Packers (other than in Retail Shops) and Warehouse Em	Trades Hall,	Wellington	• •	••	• •	• •	265
1427	ployees (other than Drivers and Clerks) Wellington Tailors, Tailoresses, and other	,,	,,					848
705	Clothing Trades Employees Wellington Theatrical and Places of Amuse-		m Street, We	ellington		• •	• •	158
220	ment Employees Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills	Trades Hall,	Wellington					78
19	Wellington United Boilermakers, Iron and Steel Ship and Bridge Builders	,,	een's Wharf,	 Wallingt	on		• •	56 1,397
932 769	Wellington Waterside Workers Wellington Woollen-mills and Hosiery Factories Employees	Trades Hall	Wellington	···	••	• • •		216
1310	Whakatu Freezing - works and Related Trades Employees	Clive	••	• •	••	• •	• •	280
	Totals		• •	••	Numbe	r of unic	ons, 83	27,692
	CANTEDDID	y Industrial	DISTRICT.					
				1				917
463 78 <b>7</b>	Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Labourers Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks' Em-		••			, ,		104
	plovees	1						47
566 726	Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and	,,	,,					38
176	Clay Workers Canterbury Builders' and General Labourers,	1	**		• •			758
	Quarry-workers, and Wool and Grain Store Employees Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners	,,	•,,					125
$\begin{array}{c} 48 \\ 263 \end{array}$	Conterbury Coachbuilders				. 1. 4	Chairtah		78 14
194	Contorbury Curriers	Druids' Hal	l, Portman S , Christchurc	treet, Wo h	olston,	Christen	uren 	21
555	Canterbury Dairy Factory Employees Canterbury Drivers and Related Trades	Trades Hall		n,			• • •	481
281 747	Canterbury Freezing - works and Related	,,	,,	`		• •	••	253 164
27 <b>4</b> 652	Canterbury Grocers' Assistants Canterbury Hotel and Restaurant Em-		ester Street,		irch			1,079
288	ployees Canterbury Shearers		, Christchure	h	• •			1,481
268	Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yards Employees	,,			. ••	• • .	• • •	109